M18000003145

(1	Requestor's Name)
	Address)
	Address)
(1	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL
	Business Entity Name)
	Document Number)
i	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	o Filing Officer:
- u	
	Office Use Only



300310430343

88/19/19--81042--018 **125.88

B FIGUEROA APR 0 3 2018 FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 21, 2018

AMY BARNARD 7940 VIA DELLAGIO WAY STE 200 ORLANDO, FL 32819 US

SUBJECT: IDL PARENT LLC Ref. Number: W18000027609

We have received your document for IDL PARENT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Brittany M Figueroa Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 818A00005721

RECEIVED 2018 MAR 29 AM 11: 14

COVER LETTER

	egistration Section ivision of Corpora			
SUBJECT	IDL PARENT LI	I.C		
		Name of	Limited Liability Company	,
The enclos Existence,	ed "Application by and check are subm	Foreign Limited Liability Con itted to register the above refe	npany for Authorization to Trenced foreign limited liabil	ransact Business in Florida," Certificate of ity company to transact business in Florida.
Please retu	rn all correspondenc	ce concerning this matter to the	e following:	
	AMY BARN	VARD		
		1	Name of Person	
	UNICORP ?	NATIONAL DEVELOPMEN	FS, INC.	
		Ī	Firm/Company	
	7940 VIA D	ELLAGIO WAY, SUITE 200		
			Address	
	CRLANDO.	FL 32819		
		City/	State and Zip Code	
	ANYB@UNI	CORPUSA.COM		
		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report n	otification)
For further	information concern	ning this matter, please call:		
Α	MY BARNARD		407 999-9	985
	Nam	e of Contact Person	_ ` <u></u> /	aytime Telephone Number
Di Re P.	AILING ADDRES ivision of Corporation egistration Section O. Box 6327 illahassee FL 32314	ons	Divisio Registra Clifton 2661 E:	T ADDRESS: n of Corporations ation Section Building secutive Center Circle ssee, FL 32301
	a check for the follo \$125.00 Filing Fee	owing amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

IDI DADENIMIA			
1. IDL PARENT LLC	gn Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability Company " "I I C " a "I I C "	
(Name de Forci	go climica matrix company, mass neture connec	Clability Company, L.E.C., or Lite.	I
(If name unavailable, enter alternat	te name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid	do. The alternate name must include "f imited I in	biling Company " "1.1. C." or "I.I.C.")
₂ DELAWARE	The state of the s	3. 90-0890077	omicy Company, 1222C, or 1220.)
	f which foreign limited hability company is organized)		ber, it applicable)
4	(Date first trunsacted business in Florida, if prior to reg	eistration)	
	(See sections 605.0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determine	penalty liability)	
5. 7940 VIA DEL I LAG	O WAY	6. 7940 VIA DELLAGIO WA	<u> </u>
SUITE 200	я енистра Описе)	(Mailing Add SUITE 200	ress)
ORLANDO, FI 328		ORLANDO, FL 32819	
0712.77100,1402.8		OREANDO, P.E. 32819	Super Control
			2
/. Name and street addr	ress of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box)	NOT_acceptable)	
Name:	AMY BARNARD		HAR
0.00	. 7940 VIA DELLAGIO WAY, SUITE 20	00	29
Office Address		 _	970
İ	ORLANDO	, Florida <u>32819</u>	
Registered agent's acco	(City)	(Zip cod	e) SE
	registered agent and to accept service of pro	ocess for the above stated limited	liability company he he place
designated in this d pplic	cation, I hereby accept the appointment as i	registered agent and agree to act	in this capacity. I further agree
to comply with the provi	isions of all statutes relative to the proper a	pd complete performance of my	duties, and I am familiar with
ana accept the obligation	ons of my position as registered agent	2-1	
	the gistern agent's sign	mature)	
8. The name, title or ca	pacity and address of the person(s) who has/	have authority to manage is/are:	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
MEMBER	I-DRIVE WHEEL, LLC	MEMBER	WHEEL L.L.C.
	7940 Via Dellagio Way, #200		
			4445 Wagon Trail Avenue
MEMBER	Orlando, FL 32819		Las Vegas, NV 89118
· · ·		MEMBED	Las Vegas, NV 89118
	PDOK 3, LLC	MEMBER	Las Vegas, NV 89118 MAPLE HILL WHEEL LLC
		MEMBER	Las Vegas, NV 89118
(Use attachments if neco	PDOK 3, LLC 70 E 55TH ST, 23rd Floor New York, NY 10022	MEMBER	MAPLE HILL WHEEL LLC 70 E 55TH ST. 23rd Floor
(Use attachments if heed	PDOK 3, LLC 70 E 55TH ST, 23rd Floor New York, NY 10022 essary)		Las Vegas, NV 89118 MAPLE HILL WHEEL LLC 70 E 55TH ST. 23rd Floor New York, NY 10022
). Attached is a certifical	PDOK 3, LLC 70 F 55TH ST, 23rd Floor New York, NY 10022 essary) te of existence, no more than 90 days old, du	aly authenticated by the official ha	Las Vegas, NV 89118 MAPLE HILL WHEEL LLC 70 E 55TH ST. 23rd Floor New York, NY 10022 ving custody of records in the
D. Attached is a certifical urisdiction under the law	PDOK 3, LLC 70 F 55TH ST, 23rd Floor New York, NY 10022 cssary) te of existence, no more than 90 days old, du w of which it is organized. (If the certificate i	aly authenticated by the official ha	Las Vegas, NV 89118 MAPLE HILL WHEEL LLC 70 E 55TH ST. 23rd Floor New York, NY 10022 ving custody of records in the
D. Attached is a certifical urisdiction under the law of the translator must be	PDOK 3, LLC 70 F 55TH ST, 23rd Floor New York, NY 10022 essary) te of existence, no more than 90 days old, du w of which it is organized. (If the certificate i submitted)	aly authenticated by the official ha is in a foreign language, a translati	Las Vegas, NV 89118 MAPLE HILL WHEEL LLC 70 E 55TH ST. 23rd Floor New York, NY 10022 ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath
Attached is a certifical urisdiction under the law of the translator must be This document is exertified.	PDOK 3, LLC 70 F 55TH ST, 23rd Floor New York, NY 10022 essary) te of existence, no more than 90 days old, du w of which it is organized. (If the certificate i submitted) ecuted in accordance with section 605,0203 (aly authenticated by the official hat is in a foreign language, a translation of the following the f	Las Vegas, NV 89118 MAPLE HILL WHEEL LLC 70 E 55TH ST. 23rd Floor New York. NY 10022 ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath
Attached is a certifical urisdiction under the law of the translator must be This document is exertified.	PDOK 3, LLC 70 F 55TH ST, 23rd Floor New York, NY 10022 essary) te of existence, no more than 90 days old, du w of which it is organized. (If the certificate i submitted)	aly authenticated by the official hat is in a foreign language, a translation of the following the f	Las Vegas, NV 89118 MAPLE HILL WHEEL LLC 70 E 55TH ST. 23rd Floor New York. NY 10022 ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath
Attached is a certifical urisdiction under the law of the translator must be This document is exertified.	PDOK 3, LLC 70 F 55TH ST, 23rd Floor New York, NY 10022 essary) te of existence, no more than 90 days old, du w of which it is organized. (If the certificate i submitted) ecuted in accordance with section 605,0203 (aly authenticated by the official hat is in a foreign language, a translation of the following the f	Las Vegas, NV 89118 MAPLE HILL WHEEL LLC 70 E 55TH ST. 23rd Floor New York. NY 10022 ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath
Attached is a certifical urisdiction under the law of the translator must be This document is exertified.	PDOK 3, LLC 70 F 55TH ST, 23rd Floor New York, NY 10022 essary) te of existence, no more than 90 days old, du w of which it is organized. (If the certificate i submitted) ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (to the Department of State constitutes a third	aly authenticated by the official hat is in a foreign language, a translation of the following the f	Las Vegas, NV 89118 MAPLE HILL WHEEL LLC 70 E 55TH ST. 23rd Floor New York. NY 10022 ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath
Attached is a certifical urisdiction under the law of the translator must be This document is exertified.	PDOK 3, LLC 70 F 55TH ST, 23rd Floor New York, NY 10022 essary) te of existence, no more than 90 days old, du w of which it is organized. (If the certificate i submitted) ecuted in accordance with section 605,0203 (to the Department of State constitutes a third	aly authenticated by the official hat is in a foreign language, a translation of the foreign language. I am award to be tolony as provided for in a	Las Vegas, NV 89118 MAPLE HILL WHEEL LLC 70 E 55TH ST. 23rd Floor New York. NY 10022 ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath
Attached is a certifical urisdiction under the law of the translator must be This document is exertified.	essary) te of existence, no more than 90 days old, due of which it is organized. (If the certificate is submitted) ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (to the Department of State constitutes a third	aly authenticated by the official hat is in a foreign language, a translation of the foreign language. I am award to be tolony as provided for in a	Las Vegas, NV 89118 MAPLE HILL WHEEL LLC 70 E 55TH ST. 23rd Floor New York. NY 10022 ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "IDL PARENT LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE TWELFTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2018.

5215939 8300

SR# 201818\$8961

Authentication: 202305709

Date: 03-12-18